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6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend
T conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of
professional bodies during the last five years

6.3.2 Financial Support to attend academic events and membership fee of
professional bodies-List of Teachers and Certificates
2018-19

S.No Name of the Teacher

1 Ms. Rajeswari

2 | Ms. P.Prashanthi

3  Ms. Saba Firdous

4 ' Ms. Santoshi Misra

5 Dr. V.T.V. Krishnaveni

6 Dr. K Tabassum
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17
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Mrs.Divya

Dr. Tasneem Jahan
Mrs. Juvaria Azmath
Ms.Popy Devi Nath
Dr. Sadaf Kalam

Ms. Nasreen Begum
Ms. Sumitha

Ms. Lydia Marina
Ms. V. Sai Sri Kishore
Mrs.V. Ramya

Dr. P. Usha Shri

Ms.S.Kedarini



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

St. Ann’s College for Women

(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Osmania University
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade (3rd cycle), CPE by UGC
Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad-28

MrsMeena Patangey
Dr. K. R. Radhika
Ms.G.Aphia Mary
Mrs.G.Sowmya Devi
Dr.H.Ammanni Das
Ms.Beverly John
Ms.NaziaFathima
Mrs.Jyothi

Ms. Krishnapriya. K
Ms. T. Anuradha
Ms. A. Usha Rani

MsR.Bhramara Sree.



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

St. Ann’s College for Women

(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Osmania University
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade (3rd cycle), CPE by UGC
Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad-28

Ms. J.Saujanya

Ms. N.Suma Reddy
Ms. K.Usha Rani
Ms.Nishath Fatima
Ms. K.Pranathi
Ms.R.Meena Shanthi
Mrs.M.Sujatha
Mrs.K.Srilaxmi
Dr.D.Sarala
Ms.Lungmila Longvah
Dr.Narjis Fatima

Dr.Khairunnisa Amreen
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Ms.Sreevani

Dr. Prathyusha

Ms.Sai Prashanthi

Ms.B. Aparna

Ms.K. N. Nandini
Ms.R.Rupadevi
Mrs.N.Sushma

Ms. B. Indira Priyadarshini
Ms.Jaya Selva Vinitha

Ms.G.Navya
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1. Ms. Rajeshwari

2.Ms. P. Prashanthi
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3. Ms. Saba Firdous
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5. Dr. V. T. V. Krishnaveni
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6. Dr. K. Tabassum
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7. Dr. Tasneem Jahan
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8. Mrs. Juvaria Azmath
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9. Dr. Divya
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11. Dr. K. Tabassum

12. Mrs. D. Divya
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13. Mrs. Juvaria Azmath

14. Dr. Sadaf Kalam

NCB-IR. 2018
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15. Ms. Nasreen Begum

Int@armnational =

"Fats in Maternal and Child Health
T RAR - ffcr il ey on] Devs Hifosfes o F Bl

18" Septomber, 2018

This is to certify that Befleiites/ e 3 has
‘ participated as Ghaspersen / Faculty / Delegate—in the InternationalFSymposium on “Fats in Maternal 2nd Child
fealth Nutrition-Indisn Conkskt™ held at ICMR-National Insttite of NURHton, Hyderabad, Tndia in sssockston

with ISSFAL on 18~ September, 2018. =
o 2 ¥ D, Ch. Harmmanthas Roo Dr. & Ahamad lbrahim Dr. R Hemamaing

| Chairman, TSMC Registrar, TSMC Crganizing Sacratary, ICMR-MIN Director, {CMR-MIM

| The: Tefantans S2ate Mt Concl { TSMCE fas awanded 2ocrecs| mdm[:]mmumuﬂm;mmmmﬂhww
Wide Rl Mo, TSMCIOME B/ 2018, ot 3¥.08. 3018

16.Ms. Ch. Sumitha

—_—
“a

B Xavier Board of Higher Education in Lindi

1 N MNational Conference

Changing Landscape of Higher Education in Iindia
and Impending Challenges

(lertiticate

T ks ds ten werti Py flua

CERMPIT LS B L RAT T

Leciurer: SL. Ann's ColleSe for Women, Meohdipatnam, Hyderabad
Particspaled im the Mutional Conlermee

K wier Board of Tl her Balicntanm i sl Fh ey Ll o
on Seplebaes XA 2T Mk
al CHEIST (el o b Lipneer i, B b

Oheg an'!%o‘f B:J

: o
' -
rfl:(,? ﬁ?’ e . . Lt TP e P S B

i ‘um-unrn:-] Beiligs 1 WM 4
Sl g o e
* itansated Farge




St. Ann’s College for Women

(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Osmania University
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade (3rd cycle), CPE by UGC
Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad-28

17. Ms. Lydia Marina

18. Ms. V. Sai Sri Kishore
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19. Mrs. V. Ramya

20. Dr. P. Usha Sri
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21. M. S. Kedarini

22. Mrs. Meena Patangay
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23. Dr. K. R. Radhika

24. Ms. G. Aphia Mary
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25. Mrs. G. Sowmya Devi

26. Dr. H. Ammani Das

P'D:uﬂddtion af Infiovativie Research at Asian institute of Technology Confe
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27. Dr. K. R. Radhika

28. Ms. Beverly John
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29. Ms. Nazia Fatima
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31. Mrs. Krishnapriya. K

32. Dr. Sadaf Kalam
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33. Mrs. T. Anuradha

34. Ms. A. Usha Rani
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35. Ms R.Bhramara Sree

36. Mrs. J. Saujanya
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37.Mrs. Suma Reddy

38.Mrs. K. Usha Rani
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39. Ms.Nishath Fatima
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40. Mrs. Pranathi
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41. Mrs. Meena Shanthi

42.Mrs.M.Sujatha
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43.Mrs.K.Srilaxmi

ﬁ R.B.V.RR.WOMEN’S COLLEGE  @stotix
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participated in Tivo Day Worksfiap on “Molecular Docking-Applications in Drug Discovery”
conducted by Department of Chemistry, RB.VRR. Women’s College, Narayanaguda,
Hyderabad on 24% and 25" January, 2019 in Collaboration with Qstatix Pot. Lid., Hyderabad.
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44. Dr. D. Sarala
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45.Mrs.Jyothi.Ch

46. Mrs.Krishnapriya.K
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47. Ms R.Bhramara Sree
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49.Dr.Narjis Fatima

50.Dr.Khairunnisa Amreen

DAV, Aruna Kumari,
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51. Ms. Sreevani
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52. Dr.Pratyusha
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53. Mrs.Bhramara Sree
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55.Mrs.M.Sujatha
o

National conference on
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56. Ms. V. Sai Prashanthi
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57.Dr.Narjis Fatima

58. Dr. Khairunnisa Amreen
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59. Ms.B. Aparna
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